
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 6 Sunday, 9th – Thursday, 13th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will take place from Sunday, 9th of February, 
2025 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

▪ They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
▪ They have a nutritious breakfast. 
▪ They arrive at school by 7:30 

Study Materials link: https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English 
Saudi 

History 

Physics 
Lab 

English Math Math Arabic 

Monday Math English Arabic ICT Chemistry English Islamic 

Tuesday Chemistry English Islamic Biology 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Physics Islamic Biology English 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Business/Design 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Islamic 

Physical 
Education 

Activity 

Period 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Persistence, imploring, 
importunities 

Mesophyll, stomata, transpiration, guard cells, 
capillary action 

آداب التحدث  - آداب الاستماع   

Checkpoint 1 Assessments 
Subject Day Date Time 

Math Sunday 9/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

English Monday 10/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

Chemistry Tuesday 11/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

Saudi History Wednesday 12/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

Physics Thursday 13/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Short Story: The Story of an Hour by Kate Chopin 352-359  

2 Saudi History  93ص 1س 77 الهجرة النبوية  

3 Physics Lab Kepler’s Laws 144-145  

4 English Short Story: The Story of an Hour by Kate Chopin 352-359 
Complete Comprehension 

Check page: 355 

5 Math Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure  550-553  

6 Math Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure  554-555  

7 Arabic  التمهيديةالنشاطات   181  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure  556-557 
Page:564 

(2,4,14,20,22,24) 

2 English Comprehension Check 355  

3 Arabic   187ص   2س 186 الذكاء التواصلي 

4 ICT 
Introduction to Computers, Programs, and Python: 

Write simple programs that include simple calculations  
PPT  

5 Chemistry Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction-Hess's Law 
291-297 + 
Worksheet 

 

6 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of 

Theme, Internal, Monologue 
357  

7 Islamic  23 توحيد الألوهية  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction-Hess's Law 
291-297 + 
Worksheet 

 

2 English Irony PPT 
Worksheet   

e-School 

3 Islamic  25 توحيد الربوبية  

4 Biology Lesson 23.1: Leaves 770-775  

5 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction-Hess's Law 

291-297 + 
Worksheet 

Question 12 
page 292 

6 Math Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure  558-559  

7 Arabic   187 نشاطات التعلم  



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure  560-561 
Page:564 

(26,28,30,34,36,42,44,58,64) 

2 
Physical 

Education  
Volleyball Serve   

3 Physics Kepler’s Laws 146  

4 Islamic  29 توحيد الأسماء والصفات  

5 Biology Lesson 23.2: Plant Hormones & Tropisms 776-778 "Reading Check" Page 772 

6 English SAT: Supporting and Undermining 133  

7 Social Studies Project Research PPT  

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Business/

Design 
Projects Presentation PPT Final project 

2 
Biology 

Lab 
Lesson 23.2: Plant Hormones & Tropisms 779-780  

3 English SAT: Supporting and Undermining 133  

4 Math 
SAT Practice Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian 

Measure  
562-564 

Questions 1 - 10 (SAT Math 
Practice Test 1 (Module 3)) 

https://shorturl.at/G5Kpo  

5 Physics Kepler’s Laws 147 Book p.144, #57 

6 Islamic  حل الأنشطة والتمارين  –توحيد  30  

7 
Physical 

Education  
Volleyball Serve   

 

https://shorturl.at/G5Kpo

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Checkpoint 1 Assessments
	Classwork/Homework

