





	Grade 11D				
Week 6	Sunday, 9 th – Thursday, 13 th of February, 2025				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025				
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-ma	<u>terials</u>			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will take place 2025 To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. They have a nutritious breakfast. They arrive at school by 7:30 Study Materials link: https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials Regards AlS Administration	,			

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5	th	6 th	h			7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45		8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25 11:25 - 12:		11:25 – 12:10 12:10 – 12:55					13:30 - 14:15
Sunday	English		Saudi History	Physics Lab	Break 10:40	English	ı M	ath	Mat	th	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	Break	Arabic
Monday	Math		English	Arabic	Morning 10:15-1	ICT	Cher	Chemistry E		ish	noor 55 – :		
Tuesday	Chemistr	Ту	English	Islamic	Mor 10:	Biology	/	Chemistry Lab		th	Afterno 12:55	Praye	Arabic
Wednesday	Math		Physical Education	Physics		Islamic	Bio	logy	Engli	ish			Social Studies
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th	7 ^{tl}	1	·			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	¥ C	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -1	13:00	ä v		. [13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Business/Design	Biology Lab	English	Morning Break 10:00-10:20	Math	Physics	Islamic	Physi Educa		Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25		13:25–13:35	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Persistence, imploring,	Mesophyll, stomata, transpiration, guard cells,	آداب الاستماع - آداب التحدث
importunities	capillary action	اداب الرسيماع - اداب التحدث

Checkpoint 1 Assessments

Subject	Day	Date	Time
Math	Sunday	9/2/2025	8:00-8:40
English	Monday	10/2/2025	8:00-8:40
Chemistry	Tuesday	11/2/2025	8:00-8:40
Saudi History	Wednesday	12/2/2025	8:00-8:40
Physics	Thursday	13/2/2025	8:00-8:40







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Short Story: The Story of an Hour by Kate Chopin	352-359					
2	Saudi History	الهجرة النبوية	77	س1 ص93				
3	Physics Lab	Kepler's Laws	144-145					
4	English	Short Story: <i>The Story of an Hour</i> by Kate Chopin	352-359	Complete Comprehension Check page: 355				
5	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure	550-553					
6	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure	554-555					
7	Arabic	النشاطات التمهيدية	181					

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure	556-557	Page:564 (2,4,14,20,22,24)			
2	English	Comprehension Check	355				
3	Arabic	الذكاء التواصلي	186	س2 ص 187			
4	ICT	Introduction to Computers, Programs, and Python: Write simple programs that include simple calculations	PPT				
5	Chemistry	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction-Hess's Law	291-297 + Worksheet				
6	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of Theme, Internal, Monologue	357				
7	Islamic	توحيد الألو هية	23				

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Chemistry	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction-Hess's Law	291-297 + Worksheet				
2	English	Irony	PPT	Worksheet e-School			
3	Islamic	توحيد الربوبية	25				
4	Biology	Lesson 23.1: Leaves	770-775				
5	Chemistry Lab	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction-Hess's Law	291-297 + Worksheet	Question 12 page 292			
6	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure	558-559				
7	Arabic	نشاطات التعلم	187				







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure	560-561	Page:564 (26,28,30,34,36,42,44,58,64)				
2	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve						
3	Physics	Kepler's Laws	146					
4	Islamic	توحيد الأسماء والصفات	29					
5	Biology	Lesson 23.2: Plant Hormones & Tropisms	776-778	"Reading Check" Page 772				
6	English	SAT: Supporting and Undermining	133					
7	Social Studies	Project Research	PPT					

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Business/ Design	Projects Presentation	PPT	Final project				
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 23.2: Plant Hormones & Tropisms	779-780					
3	English	SAT: Supporting and Undermining	133					
4	Math	SAT Practice Chapter 4: Sec 1: Angles and Radian Measure	562-564	Questions 1 - 10 (SAT Math Practice Test 1 (Module 3)) https://shorturl.at/G5Kpo				
5	Physics	Kepler's Laws	147	Book p.144, #57				
6	Islamic	توحيد – حل الأنشطة والتمارين	30					
7	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve						